
Get Outta' Town
The Gone Jackals

Bone To Pick

1/5

= 128

Standard tuning

1
Intro

3 5 5 3 3

S-Gt

6

2 3 2 0

2
0 0 2 2 0

2 0 2

3 5 5 3 3

10

2 3 2 0

2
0 0 2 2 0

2 0 2

5 4

15

2 0 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 2 0

2
0 0 0 2 2

20
Verse

5 5 3 5 0 3 5 5
2

3 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

25

5 5 5 5 5 8 0 3 5 5 5
2

5 5 3 5 5 5 3

30

5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 4
3 3 5 5 5

36
Chorus

5 4 2 0 3 5 5 3 3

42
Verse

2 3 2 0

2
0 0 0 2 2

5 5 3 5 0 3

47

5 5
2

3 5 5 5 5 0 3 5 5 5
2 2

52

5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/5

58

Chorus

10 10 12 12 12
5 4 2

64

0 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 2 0

2
0 0 0 2 2

69
Bridge

76

Interlude

3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5

79

3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 5

82

5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

87

94 3 3

0 (0) 2 (2) 0

99
Outro

3 5 5 (5) 3 5 5 5 3 5

103

5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5

108

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

3
5

3
5

111

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

3
5

3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3

3
5

3
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/5

114

3
5

2
3
3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3
3
5

2
3

3
5

2
3
3
5

3
5

3
5

119

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


